CFLS SPRING 2022 LECTURE SERIES

Monday, January 24 on Zoom

Legislating Emotion, Reading Grief: Bereavement Leave for Miscarriage and Stillbirth in New
Zealand Law

GILLIAN CALDER, Professor, University of Victoria

Monday, February 7 on Zoom

Centre for Feminist Legal Studies and UBC Black Law Students' Association in Conversation
with Celina Caesar-Chavannes

CELINA CAESAR-CHAVANNES, Sr. Advisor of Equity, Diversity, Inclusion Initiatives
and Adjunct Lecturer, Queen's University

Monday, February 14 on Zoom
Exploring the Law of Non-Consensual Disclosure of Intimate Images

CLAIRE FELTRIN, Lawyer and Founder of the Sexual Privacy Project
MOIRA AIKENHEAD, PhD Candidate, Peter A. Allard School of Law

Monday, February 28 on Zoom
Understanding Ableism at the University and in Law

JENNIFER GAGNON, Professor, University of British Columbia
KATHERINE BENSON, Co-Founder of the UBC Law Disability Alliance

Monday, March 14 on Zoom

25th Anniversary Celebration, Graduate Student Speaker Contest Winner



"It wasn't rape, it was BDSM!": consent, normality and sexual history evidence in Canadian
rough sex' cases

SUZANNE ZACCOUR, Doctoral Candidate, Oxford University

Monday, March 21 on Zoom
25th Anniversary Celebration, Graduate Student Speaker Contest Winner
TBA

AILEEN EDITHA, PhD Candidate, Queen's University

Monday, March 28 on Zoom
TBA

DEBRA HAAK, Professor, Queen's University

Monday, April 4 on Zoom
TBA

JAMIE CHAI YUN LIEW, Director, Institute of Feminist and Gender Studies, University
of Ottawa

Wednesday, April 20 on Zoom
TBA

PASCALE FOURNIER, President and CEQ, Pierre Elliott Trudeau Foundation

CFLS Fall 2021 Lecture Series

Monday, September 27 in person and on Zoom



CFLS Lecture Series Kick-Off Event: Welcoming New Faculty Affiliates
LIORA LAZARUS, Professor, Peter A. Allard School of Law

BRENNA BHANDAR, Professor, Peter A. Allard School of Law
KRISTEN THOMASEN, Professor, Peter A. Allard School of Law

Monday, October 18 in person and on Zoom
Reflections on the International Treaty on Violence and Harassment

SHAUNA OLNEY, Former Chief of the Gender, Equality and Diversity Branch of the
International Labour Organization

Monday, October 25 on Zoom
The Too-Real Life of Sandra Oh and the Challenges of Inclusion in Faculties of Law

KIM BROOKS, Dean, Faculty of Management at Dalhousie University

Monday, November 15 in person and on Zoom
A Look Back at 30 Years of Canadian Feminist Interventions in Sex Work Law and Policy

Mariana Valverede, Professor, University of Toronto

Monday, November 29 on Zoom
Vulnerability/Autonomy: Governing Potential Pregnancy

ALANA CATTAPAN, Professor, University of Waterloo
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